CITY OF ARAPAHOE UTILITIES DEPARTMENT

DATE OF APPLICATION:

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE

- 1. Customer hereby requests that the City of Arapahoe shall provide services to customer at the location described.
- Customer recognizes that metering equipment to be located on customer's premises belongs to the City of Arapahoe, and customer shall
 protect said property from loss and damage; further, customer shall maintain a clear and safe access to said metering equipment for use at
 reasonable times.
- 3. Customer waives claim for, and will indemnify and hold harmless the City of Arapahoe, from any loss or damage arising from interruption of services.
- 4. Customer shall make deposit to the City of Arapahoe for services to customer at the location described.

ALL ULTILITES DEPOSITS ARE \$300.00

- 5. Customer deposits shall be refunded after a period of one (1) year if charges are paid by the customer prior to delinquency dates.
- 6. Customer agrees to pay for services based on rates, rules and regulations established by the City of Arapahoe. Upon request, a copy of conditions relating to services shall be supplied to customer.
- 7. Customer may cancel service by signing a cancellation form. (Vacant or empty properties will be charged monthly until service is disconnected.)
- 8. The customer recognizes that the City of Arapahoe provides for and imposes charges for removal of trash from all properties served by either electricity or water, even though the property may be vacant or empty. Charges for this service are billed and collected through the City of Arapahoe Utility billing. YARD WASTE INCLUDING GRASS, LEAVES, GARDEN VEGITATION, TREES, BRANCHES ARE NOT ALLOWED IN THE PROVIDED CONTAINER. THE CITY PROVIDES A YARD WASTE ONLY DUMPSITE.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

- Customer and Landlord of rental properties shall be supplied with Nebraska State Statute 17-538. Customer and Landlord shall both sign application for services.
- 10. Neither this application, nor the service supplied, shall be assignable or transferable.

NAME:	OFFICE USE ONLY	Υ
BUSINESS NAME (IF APPLICABLE)	RECEIPT#	
SERVICE ADDRESS:	CUST#	
MAILING ADDRESS:	E w	
IF RENTAL, NAME OF LANDLORD		
APPLICANT TELEPHONE#	т	
APPLICANT E-MAIL	PAPERLESS BILLING YES OR	NO
	to the best of my knowledge. I understand fully that any false and misleading state action. If this application is being made by a corporations or other business entiount.	
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	
DATE OF BIRTH	DATE OF BIRTH	-

REQUEST TO DISCONTINUE SERVICES

SERVICE ADDRESS:	
I (we) hereby request the City of Arapahoe to discontinu	ue all services to the above referenced address, effective:
DISCONNECT DATE:	
referenced service to the above address, and we hereb resulting from the discontinuance of service requested.	nt to my direction and request, completely terminate the above by release the City of Arapahoe from any claims or liability I (we) acknowledge that we are responsible for securing the and electrical facilities at the residence and that the City of ove described real estate, resulting from this request.
TODAY'S DATE:	
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE
LANDLORD SIGNATURE (IF APPLICABLE)	
FORWARDING ADDRESS	
PHONE NUMBER	